



Beecher's
1100018 - French Onion Soup

Thats why everything we produce, from the handcrafted cheeses to the delicious side dishes and crackers, is authentic, original, full-flavored food made with ingredients we trust and are proud of.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 66
Serving size 1.0CP (1GS21)

Amount per serving
Calories 150

| | % Daily Value* |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Total Fat 6g | 8% |
| Saturated Fat 3.5g | 18% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 15mg | 5% |
| Sodium 820mg | 36% |
| Total Carbohydrate 17g | 6% |
| Dietary Fiber 2g | 7% |
| Total Sugars 7g | |
| Includes 7g Added Sugar | % |
| Protein 5g | |
| Vitamin D 0mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 35mg | 2% |
| Iron 1mg | 4% |
| Potassium 335mg | 8% |

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

In Seattles Pike Place Market and New York Citys Flatiron district, visitors to Beechers glass-walled cheesemaking kitchens witness first hand the crafting of our signature favorite, Flagship cheese, as well as many of the other award-winning cheeses we offer. By starting with fresh, pure milk from local farms and applying the traditional methods used by cheesemakers for thousands of years, our cheeses are free of artificial ingredients - making them just as delicious as the milk they are made from.

Ingredients

Chicken stock (water, chicken, yellow onion, salt, black pepper), yellow onion, white wine (contains sulfites), butter (cream [milk], salt), red wine vinegar (red wine vinegar [diluted with water to 5% acidity], potassium metabisulfate [as a preservative]), unbleached all-purpose flour (enriched wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), salt, black pepper, thyme.

Allergens

Contains:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

keep frozen until ready to heat and serve

Serving Suggestions

heat

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

heat and serve

Product Specifications

| Brand | Manufacturer |
|-----------|--------------------------|
| Beecher's | Beechers Handmade Cheese |

| UPC | MFG # | SPC # | GTIN | Pack | Pack Desc. |
|-----|--------|---------|----------------|------|------------|
| | 110001 | 1100018 | 10782045113248 | | 2/8.5 LB |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Country of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 17.15lb | 17lb | United States | No | |

| Shipping Information | | | | | | |
|----------------------|---------|--------|---------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TLxHl | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 12in | 10.88in | 6.88in | 0.52ft3 | 12x5 | 120days | -5°F / -2°F |



Beecher's
1100018 - French Onion Soup

That's why everything we produce, from the handcrafted cheeses to the delicious side dishes and crackers, is authentic, original, full-flavored food made with ingredients we trust and are proud of.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

| | | | | | |
|------------------------|-----|---------------------|------|--------------|-------|
| Calories | 150 | Total Fat | 6g | Sodium | 820mg |
| Protein | 5 | Trans Fats | 0g | Calcium | 35mg |
| Total Carbohydrates... | 17g | Saturated Fat | 3.5g | Iron | 1mg |
| Sugars | 7g | Added Sugars | 7g | Potassium | 335mg |
| Dietary Fiber | 2g | Polyunsaturated Fat | | Zinc | |
| Lactose | | Monounsaturated Fat | | Phosphorus | |
| Sucrose | | Cholesterol | 15mg | | |
| Vitamin A(IU) | | Vitamin D | 0mcg | Thiamin | |
| Vitamin A(RE) | | Vitamin E | | Niacin | |
| Vitamin C | | Folate | | Riboflavin | |
| Magnesium | | Vitamin B-6 | | Vitamin B-12 | |
| Monosodium | | Sulphites | | Nitrates | |

Additional Images

**BEECHER'S
FRENCH ONION SOUP**

INGREDIENTS: Chicken stock (water, chicken, yellow onion, salt, black pepper), yellow onion, white wine (contains sulfites), butter (cream [milk], salt), red wine vinegar (red wine vinegar [diluted with water to 5% acidity], potassium metabisulfate [as a preservative]), unbleached all-purpose flour (enriched wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), salt, black pepper, thyme. CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT

NET WT. 2 / 8.5 LBS

KEEP FROZEN * MAY BE REFRIGERATED
PRODUCED FOR BEECHER'S BY CARBO'S PASTA CO. SEATTLE, WA 98177
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES TREE NUTS